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A Monthly View of
New House Starts

Year JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC YTD TOT

Builder Report

Monthly Starts

2005 350 507 648 876 618 656 792 573 651 628 535 666 7500 7500
2006 523 526 773 680 624 557 620 489 578 464 292 394 6520 6520
2007 296 385 624 534 574 561 475 665 480 422 448 352 5816 5816
2008 317 485 364 432 475 420 421 459 387 373 259 204 4596 4596
2009 220 217 239 312 394 319 453 320 294 384 320 410 3882 3882
2010 238 293 437 482 312 272 397 282 269 409 276 290 3957 3957
2011 253 255 331 448 350 283 442 309 413 302 264 383 4033 4033
2012 274 458 463 443 410 508 348 526 427 407 521 351 5136 5136
2013 439 462 644 427 594 426 490 725 545 480 562 271 6065 6065
2014 510 358 483 443 510 411 420 507 410 503 418 430 5403 5403
2015 465 473 384 415 498 367 531 462 375 526 362 353 5211 5211

TOT 3885 4419 5390 5492 5359 4780 5389 5317 4829 4898 4257 4104 58119 58119
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A Summary of New
Starts By Area

City 2014 through Dec 2015 through Dec

2015 Monthly 
Average through 

Nov Dec 2015

Change - Dec 
compared to 
Monthly Avg
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2014 YTD

2015 YTD

This Month

Builder Report

Starts by Area

BETHANY 33 0.27 0
BLANCHARD 6164 5.55 0
CHOCTAW 5048 4.55 0
DEL CITY 00 0.00 0
EDMOND 536572 44.64 45 + 1%
MIDWEST CITY 12478 11.00 3 - 73%
MOORE 282394 24.82 9 - 64%
MUSTANG 9669 8.27 5 - 40%
NEWCASTLE 6292 5.36 3 - 44%
NOBLE 00 0.00 0
NORMAN 489544 42.36 23 - 46%
OKC - NORTH 21802030 183.45 162 - 12%
OKC - SOUTH 11691326 97.45 97 - 0%
OKLA COUNTY 7590 6.27 6 - 4%
SHAWNEE 4047 3.64 0
TUTTLE 00 0.00 0
WARR ACRES 00 0.00 0
YUKON 4445 4.00 0

TOTAL 52115402 441.64 353 - 20%
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A Summary of New Starts
By Estimated Cost

Cost in Thousands
2014 through 

Dec
2015 through 

Dec

2015 Monthly 
Average 

through Nov Dec 2015

Change - Dec 
compared to 

Monthly Avg 
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2014 YTD

2015 YTD

This Month

Builder Report

Starts by Cost

0 - 50 1718 1.18 4 + 238%
50 - 100 547570 45.45 47 + 3%
100 - 150 13221290 112.00 90 - 20%
150 - 200 8991068 76.73 55 - 28%
200 - 250 911941 77.64 57 - 27%
250 - 300 550549 47.18 31 - 34%
300 - 350 337301 28.45 24 - 16%
350 - 400 175187 14.64 14 - 4%
400 - 450 109130 9.36 6 - 36%
450 - 500 6181 5.09 5 - 2%
500 - UP 283267 23.91 20 - 16%

TOTAL 52115402 441.64 353 - 20%
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A Summary of New Starts
By Square Footage

Square Footage
2014 through 

Dec
2015 through 

Dec

2015 Monthly 
Average 

through Nov Dec 2015

Change - Dec 
compared to 
Monthly Avg
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2014 YTD

2015 YTD

This Month

Builder Report

Starts By SF

0 - 1500 7377 5.82 9 + 55%
1500 - 2000 735754 62.45 48 - 23%
2000 - 2500 12121206 101.18 99 - 2%
2500 - 3000 10901150 93.09 66 - 29%
3000 - 3500 774802 66.73 40 - 40%
3500 - 4000 472528 39.45 38 - 4%
4000 - 4500 321345 27.45 19 - 31%
4500 - 5000 210197 18.27 9 - 51%
5000 - 5500 93112 7.82 7 - 10%
5500 - 6000 8288 6.91 6 - 13%
6000 - UP 149143 12.45 12 - 4%

TOTAL 52115402 441.64 353 - 20%
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Two Year Trend
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Trends
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NOTE: Each subdivision reported here includes all 
phases of that subdivision.  For example, Seminole Pointe 
includes Seminole Pointe 1, 2, 3, etc.

Most Active Subdivisions
Year to Date
Valencia 165
Grove 142
Heritage Oaks 89
Aspen Heights 83
Rush Brook 60
Williamson Farms 56
Settlers Ridge 55
Bryant Place 53
Calm Springs 53
La Sonata 52
Timber Creek 51
Greenleaf Trails 47
Village Verde 45
Summerhill 44
Westmoore 42
Kelly Lakes 42
Orchard at Raywood 42
Council Ridge 42
Meadow Lake 41
Talavera 41
Fountain Grass 39
Trailwoods 38
Kingsridge West 38
Homestead at Horn Valley 36
Town Square 36
Raywood Manor 34
Ironstone 34
Forest Village Estates 34
Lakes at Traditions 32
Chapel Creek 32
Belmar 31
Clearwater 31

Most Active Builders
Year to Date
Home Creations 459
Ideal Homes 405
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC 209
Taber Built Homes, LLC 164
D. R. Horton Inc. 161
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC 108
4 Corners Construction 99
Redbud Builders LLC 80
R & R Homes 75
Foster Signature Homes 71
McCaleb Homes 66
Mashburn Faires Homes 59
Timbercraft Homes 52
Habitat for Humanity 51
Westpoint Group 47
Allenton Homes 43
Authentic Custom Homes 43
Dodson Custom Homes LLC 42
Beacon Fine Homes 40
Sooner Traditions, LLC 38
New Generation Homes 37
Manchester Homes 36
Vintage Custom Homes 36
Huelskamp, Tommy 35
Powers Homes, Jason 35
S W M & Sons 34
Innovative Concrete Solutions 34
W & W Homes & Constructio 31
Two Structures 28
Florida Const. 27
Harbor Homes 26
Blue Ribbon Construction LL 26
Mirage Homes LLC 25
Johnston Builders 24
Legacy Homes 24
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Count of Starts By
Subdivision

Builder Report

Subdivisions

This 
Month

2015 
YTD

EDMOND

Belmont Park 3 1 4
Black Oak at Iron Horse Ranch 1 9
Cardinal Ridge 1 2
Centennial 2 at Iron Horse 1 12
Cottage Grove 5 16
Covell Valley 2 15
Fairfax Estates 1 1
Fall Brook 2 1 3
Fall Brook 3 2 15
Gardens at Kelly Lakes 2 14
Gardens of Fairfax 5 1 7
Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 3 1 20
Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 4 3 5
Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 5 1 1
Hidden Prairie at Kelley Pointe 1 15
Hutton Place 1 4
Inspirada 1 19
Kimberly Crossing 2 1 2
Olde Edmond 2 1 1
Parkview at Touchmark 2 7
Sugar Hill 1 1
Sweetwater 1 3
Thunder Canyon 1 2
Town Square 2 3 33
Villas at Hunters Creek 6 11
Unplatted 3 39

MIDWEST CITY

Magnolia Ridge 1 1
Sundance 3 1 18
Unplatted 1 9

MOORE

Belmar East Townhomes 2 2
Belmar North 2 2 24
Foxglove 2 1 8
Santa Fe Plaza 2 11

MOORE

Siena Ridge 1 22
Sonoma 1 17

MUSTANG

Magnolia Trace 1 13
Sara Homestead 3 3 3
Unplatted 1 1

NEWCASTLE

Farmington 2 15
Riverview Estates 1 13

NORMAN

Ashton Grove 2 1 3
Brookhaven 41 1 1
Carrington Place 8 2 4
Fountain View 1 6
Frost Creek 1 5
Greenleaf Trails 6 2 29
Highland Village 7 1 12
Highland Village 8 2 7
Larsh 1 11
Montoro Ridge 1 1
Ross 1 2
Springs of Greenleaf Trails 1 18
Summit Lakes 7 1 2
Summit Valley 2 7
Trailwoods 8 3 24
Unplatted 2 30

OKC - NORTH

Calm Springs 3 53
Carlisle Crossing 2 5
Castleberry 1 15
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This 
Month

2015 
YTD

OKC - NORTH

Castlewood Trails 2 16
Chapel Creek 6 1 3
Chapel Creek 7 2 28
Chisholm Creek 4 20
Colony Pointe 4 1 27
Colony Pointe 5 1 1
Cottages at Rose Creek 2 2
Cottonwood Farm 3 1 25
Council Ridge 2 1 24
Crestone Ridge 1 1
Deer Creek Park 2 1 6
Deer Creek Village 6 1 8
Del Norte at Surrey Hills 4 14
Falling Springs 1 27
Gaillardia 9 1 3
Glenhurst 7 1 6
Heritage Oaks 6 6 27
Hidden Creek 5 1 11
Iron Creek 1 3
Ironstone 2 3 25
Kingsridge Lake Estates 1 1
Lakes at Traditions 1 11
Lawson Farms 5 27
Legacy Estates 9 17
Meadow Lake 2 6 41
Northwood Lake Est. 1 4
Oakdale Valley 5 1 9
Orchard at Raywood 6 42
Raywood Manor 2 4 28
Rockwell Village 3 23
Rosewood 1 1
Rush Brook 2 60
Savannah Estates 2 4 5
School Green Pastures 1 1
School Green Pastures 3 1 1
Settlers Ridge 4 1 3
Settlers Ridge 8 2 12
Settlers Ridge 9 1 4
South Fork 3 11
Still Meadows 2 2 16
Stone Ridge Farms 5 5 8
Sundance Ridge 1 19
The Cove at Pleasant Grove 7 14
The Grove 3 7 51
The Grove 4 6 44
The Grove 7 3 8
Turnberry Village 6 14
Valencia 11 3 9
Valencia 12 2 6

OKC - NORTH

Valencia 15 2 27
Valencia 16 1 35
Valencia 17 3 42
Valencia 19 3 3
Valencia 8 1 6
Village Verde 2 5 41
Westgate Wilshire Hills 4 1 4
Westgate Wilshire Hills 5 4 4
Wynchase 2 1 9
Unplatted 4 26

OKC - SOUTH

Asheville 2 1 13
Bella Maria 1 4
Bella Ranch 2 14
Brighton Pointe 4 4 16
Brookstone Villas 5 13
Bryant Place 3 5 35
Canyon Creek Est. 3 1 25
Cedar Creek 2 1 10
Cherry Stone 1 1
Chisholm Run 2 21
Clearwater 2 31
Crystal Hill Estates 11 11
Deerfield West 1 8
Fountain Grass 7 3 30
Kings Pointe at New Westbury E 1 21
Kingspark Villas 2 17
Kingsridge West 6 38
Kiva Commons 1 1
Las Rosas 1 5
Les Chateaux 1 2
Mirabella 1 9
Porch Paradise 1 1
Quail Glen 2 1 1
Richland Heights 1 1
Rio de Bella 1 4
Rio de Bella 2 1 12
Rockport 3 1 1
Saddle Creek 1 6
Somers Pointe 8 1 4
South Lake Manor 2 1 6
Spring Creek Acres 2 3
St. James Pointe 2 1 11
Stone Meadows 5 1 2
Sunset Park 1 2
Sycamore Gardens 2 1 8
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This 
Month

2015 
YTD

OKC - SOUTH

Sycamore Gardens 3 5 5
Talavera 5 1 39
The Legacy 7 1 1
The Preserve at Parkside 1 14
Timber Creek 3 1 18
Timber Creek 4 7 32
Westmoor 2 1 5
Westmoor 6 1 3
Westmoore 2 28
Whispering Creek 2 5
White Tail Crossings 1 5
Williamson Farms 10 1 1
Wilmont Place 1 9
Winds West 4 2 2
Unplatted 2 65

OKLA COUNTY

Brookside Hills 1 2
Villagio @ Deer Creek 3 14
Unplatted 2 27

The Builder Report  ·  December 2015  ·  9

THIS REPORT IS COPYRIGHTED 2015 BY DHARMA, INC.  Any reproduction without express written permission is prohibited by law. 
Dharma Inc. - 3750 W. Main, Ste. AA, Norman, OK 73072 - (405) 366-1336



Starts Sorted by
City/Subdivision

Builder Report

City/Subdivisions

EDMOND 3,877 *

Belmont Park 3 3,700
ICH High Performance Homes

4709 Sarava Drive

Black Oak at Iron Horse Ranc8,983
Allenton Homes

3000 Blackstone Drive

Cardinal Ridge 5,732
Oklahoma Home Builders LLC

1600 Blue Bird Circle

Centennial 2 at Iron Horse 2,776
CR Homes

3008 Morning Mist Road

Cottage Grove 3,131
McGregor Homes

2900 Tandem Bike Trail
7225 Skipping Stone Drive
7308 Skipping Stone Drive
7224 Skipping Stone Drive
7200 Skipping Stone Drive

Covell Valley 2,671
Beacon Fine Homes

6209 Beverly Hills Drive
6201 Beverly Hills Drive

Fairfax Estates 6,309
By owner

3100 Lakeshire Ridge Way

Fall Brook 2 3,547
Roberts Bldg. Co., Bill

3317 Lupine Lane

Fall Brook 3 3,815
French Const.

3208 Alpine Drive
3508 Lupine Lane

Gardens at Kelly Lakes 2,694
Heartland Homes

649 Spavinaw Lane
641 Spavinaw Lane

Gardens of Fairfax 5 3,231
Handmade Homes LLC

3300 Lakeshire Ridge Way

Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 4,888
Stoneridge Homes LLC

424 Newport Bridge Drive

Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 3,826
4 Corners Construction

5308 Arch Bridge Court
Rader Building Company

1017 Falls Bridge Court
Southern Comfort Homes

908 Gateway Bridge Road

Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 3,730
McGee Homes, Neal

400 Idabel Bridge Circle

Hidden Prairie at Kelley Point3,769
D. R. Horton Inc.

1517 Wildrye Circle

Hutton Place 3,459
JS Custom Homes LLC

1240 Hutton Landing

Inspirada 2,307
Silverstone Homes

2900 Pacifica Lane

Kimberly Crossing 2 2,563
Chateau Fine Homes

241 Kimberly Drive

Olde Edmond 2 4,998
Jones, Inc., Cary E.

1701 Conridge Drive

Parkview at Touchmark 2,472
Red Rock Builders

709 Touchmark Court
717 Touchmark Court

Sugar Hill 13,564
Bowers Const., Jim

308 Deep Fork Circle

Sweetwater 7,499
McCaleb Homes

2540 Spring Lake Court

Thunder Canyon 3,039
Mashburn Faires Homes

2417 Rumble Lane

Town Square 2 3,009
McCaleb Homes

1501 Station Street
3324 Farmers Market Way
3209 Farmers Market Way

Unplatted 4,451
Hancock Building & Design

3007 Walking Woods Trail
Oklahoma Home Builders LLC

2541 N Midwest Blvd.
2541 N Midwest Blvd.

Villas at Hunters Creek 2,929
STK Financial

1013 Villas Creek Drive
1037 Villas Creek Drive
945 Villas Creek Drive
1103 Villas Creek Drive
1065 Villas Creek Drive
941 Villas Creek Drive

MIDWEST CITY 2,941

Magnolia Ridge 3,747
Avalon Custom Homes

117 Magnolia Ridge

Sundance 3 2,706
Ideal Homes

12495 Lakota Drive

Unplatted 2,370
Hartley, Charlie

2540 S Westminster Road

MOORE 4,325

Belmar East Townhomes 10,898
Sooner Traditions, LLC

4800-4816 Stelen's Court
4805-4817 Stelen's Court

Belmar North 2 2,803
Harbor Homes

4305 SE 37th Circle
Sooner Traditions, LLC

4113 SE 37th Circle

Foxglove 2 1,679
By owner

1404 Ginger Avenue

Santa Fe Plaza 2,095
Long, Wayne Construction

925 SW 14th Street
924 SW 13th Street

Siena Ridge 2,527
Meek Construction

1913 NE 27th Street

Sonoma 3,130
Harvest Home Property

1424 Sonoma Lakes Blvd.

MUSTANG 4,570

Magnolia Trace 5,040
League Custom Homes

1501 N Golden Bell Way

Sara Homestead 3 4,142
Lancaster Homes, RK

809 E Victoria Terrace
701 E Lydia Terrace

Powers Homes, Jason
725 E Cordella Terrace

Unplatted 5,384
By owner

601 S Chloe Lane

NEWCASTLE 2,491

Farmington 2,237
Home Creations

1686 Lexington Court
1696 Lexington Court

Riverview Estates 3,000
Vintage Custom Homes

3578 River Edge Court

NORMAN 3,360

Ashton Grove 2 6,035
Byrd Building Company

2630 Berry Farm Road

Brookhaven 41 4,794
Majestic Custom Homes

3904 Montelena Court

* Average Square Footage
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Carrington Place 8 4,477
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC

4505 Kensal Rise Place
4400 Kensal Rise Place

Fountain View 5,928
Byrd Building Company

4507 Fountain View Drive

Frost Creek 5,514
Harbor Homes

1380 Dragonfly Road

Greenleaf Trails 6 2,565
Ideal Homes

1106 Eaglerock Lane
1015 Eaglerock Lane

Highland Village 7 3,323
Sheridan LLLC

401 Turnberry Drive

Highland Village 8 2,495
Stonewall Homes

422 Perth Court
400 Perth Court

Larsh 1,666
By owner

750 Jenkins Avenue, 02

Montoro Ridge 4,509
Ideal Homes

740 Villaverde Drive

Ross 2,992
Williams, David

432 Chautauqua Avenue

Springs of Greenleaf Trails 2,556
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC

3419 Mount Mitchell Lane

Summit Lakes 7 3,962
McAlister Const.

628 Summit Crest Lane

Summit Valley 2,625
Skyridge Homes

3300 Valley Hollow
3304 Valley Hollow

Trailwoods 8 2,042
Ideal Homes

2904 Lerkim Lane
1029 Piper Street
2905 Lerkim Lane

Unplatted 2,776
United Bilt Homes

12101 Gander Lane
Vintage Custom Homes

3501 NE 108th Avenue

OKC - NORTH 2,790

Calm Springs 2,378
Timbercraft Homes

9429 NW 91st Street
9429 NW 91st Street
9420 NW 91st Circle

Carlisle Crossing 3,787
Willow Bend Homes

13305  Brampton Way
9300 NW 133rd Court

Castleberry 2,941
Home Creations

19524 Taggert Drive

Castlewood Trails 2,438
Ideal Homes

10524 NW 35th Street
10408 NW 35th Street

Chapel Creek 6 3,027
Powers Homes, Jason

8916 NW 110th Street

Chapel Creek 7 3,046
Mashburn Faires Homes

10921 Millbrook Lane
Powers Homes, Jason

11005 Millbrook Lane

Chisholm Creek 2,756
Authentic Custom Homes

18009 Chisholm Creek Farm 
Timbercraft Homes

18000 Mounts Farm Road
18101 Chisholm Creek Farm 

Two Structures
18008 Mounts Farm Road

Colony Pointe 4 2,837
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

11809 NW 136th Terrace

Colony Pointe 5 2,359
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

11705 NW 136th Terrace

Cottages at Rose Creek 3,895
American Building Contractors

17137 Royal Troon Drive
17117 Royal Troon Drive

Cottonwood Farm 3 3,109
Gregory Custom Homes, Debbie

9013 NW 85th Street

Council Ridge 2 3,322
Redbud Builders LLC

8301 NW 160th Court

Crestone Ridge 3,537
Bonadeo Building Company

9225 NW 81st Street

Deer Creek Park 2 2,213
Westpoint Group

5921 NW 159th Street

Deer Creek Village 6 3,497
Westpoint Group

5909 NW 157th Street

Del Norte at Surrey Hills 2,060
Salazar Roofing - Yukon

11606 NW 121st Street
11618 NW 121st Street
11620 NW 121st Street
11604 NW 121st Street

Falling Springs 2,731
D. R. Horton Inc.

7324 NW 150th Terrace

Gaillardia 9 13,274
Quigley Prop., Jim

5401 Pulchella Drive

Glenhurst 7 3,791
Cobanks Const.

5405 NW 116th Street

Heritage Oaks 6 1,749
Home Creations

1408 NW 129th Terrace
1441 NW 129th Terrace
12813 Heritage Oaks Drive
1505 NW 127th Street
12905 William Penn Blvd.
1412 NW 129th Terrace

Hidden Creek 5 2,496
Johnston Builders

12801 Maiden Lane

Iron Creek 5,295
Davidson & Co.

13500 Old Iron Road

Ironstone 2 2,404
Home Creations

3332 NW 161st Street
3325 NW 161st Street
16116 Iron Ridge Road

Kingsridge Lake Estates 5,344
Russell, Larry

2505 Majestic Way

Lakes at Traditions 5,512
By owner

15300 Kestral Lake Drive

Lawson Farms 2,448
D. R. Horton Inc.

10534 Cruces Drive
8212 NW 106th Circle
10542 Cruces Drive
8205 NW 107th Street
8204 NW 106th Circle

Legacy Estates 1,841
Habitat for Humanity

8013 NW 72nd Street
8009 NW 72nd Street
8113 NW 73rd Terrace
8016 NW 72nd Street
8020 NW 72nd Street
8025 NW 71st Street
8008 NW 72nd Street
8021 NW 73rd Terrace
8101 NW 72nd Street

Meadow Lake 2 2,031
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

7509 Comrade Lane
9313 NW 71st Street
9224 NW 70th Street
9217 NW 70th Street
9200 NW 71st Street
9305 NW 71st Street

Northwood Lake Est. 6,570
By owner

13643 Lake Shore Drive

Oakdale Valley 5 4,575
Dodson Custom Homes LLC

10413 Cherrywood Drive

Orchard at Raywood 2,210
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

2933 Cider Mill Lane
2924 Cider Mill Lane
2920 Cider Mill Lane
2928 Cider Mill Lane
2828 Cider Mill Lane
2800 Cider Mill Lane

Raywood Manor 2 2,864
Cooper Homes, Todd

10833 NW 33rd Terrace
10808 NW 32nd Terrace

Taber Built Homes, LLC
3313 Austrian Pine Lane
10833 NW 32nd Terrace

Rockwell Village 2,159
Click Homes, Jeff

7117 NW 146th Street
7121 NW 146th Street
7113 NW 146th Street

Rosewood 2,380
By owner

2838 N Woodward Avenue

Rush Brook 2,558
Foster Signature Homes

900 NW 190th Street
19129 Rush Springs Lane
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Savannah Estates 2 2,732
Brighton Fine Homes LLC

13912 Pennyworth Drive
13908 Pennyworth Drive

Wolf Creek Property Development 
14009 Pennyworth  Drive
9225 NW 137th Street

School Green Pastures 3,045
Richardson Homes

5800 N Anderson Road

School Green Pastures 3 448
By owner

5537 Hollis

Settlers Ridge 4 3,368
Mashburn Faires Homes

313 Centennial Farm Lane

Settlers Ridge 8 3,509
League Custom Homes

417 Clementine Road
Nation Custom Homes LLC

13308 NW 5th Street

Settlers Ridge 9 3,131
New Generation Homes

713 Clementine Road

South Fork 2,848
Timbercraft Homes

10717 Glover River Drive
11417 NW 104th Street

Two Structures
11505 NW 104th Street

Still Meadows 2 4,207
4 Corners Construction

16100 Red Clover Circle
16109 Dayflower Lane

Stone Ridge Farms 5 2,768
Taber Built Homes, LLC

9932 NW 142nd Street
9928 NW 142nd Street
9925 NW 142nd Street
9921 NW 142nd Street
9929 NW 142nd Street

Sundance Ridge 3,796
4 Corners Construction

10805 NW 95th Street

The Cove at Pleasant Grove 2,342
Blue Ribbon Construction LLC

8332 NW 137th Street
8328 NW 137th Street
8336 NW 137th Street
8348 NW 137th Street
8324 NW 137th Street
8344 NW 137th Street
8340 NW 137th Street

The Grove 3 2,365
Home Creations

18401 Summer Grove Avenu
2908 NW 183rd Circle
18417 Summer Grove Avenu
18316 Summer Grove Avenu
18432 Camborne Avenue
2912 NW 181st Street
2920 NW 181st Street

The Grove 4 3,366
Brass Brick Platinum Series Homes,

18817 Rolling Hill Way
18805 Rolling Hill Way

Foster Signature Homes
18540 Haslemere Lane
18437 Haslemere Lane
3129 NW 184th Terrace
18421 Haslemere Lane

The Grove 7 3,696
Forth Custom Homes, Shawn

3417 NW 189th Terrace
3400 NW 189th Terrace
3344 NW 189th Terrace

Turnberry Village 2,745
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC

2212 Starwood Way
2214 Starwood Way
10606 NW 21st Street
10604 NW 21st Street
2208 Starwood Way
2210 Starwood Way

Unplatted 3,285
Callahan Steel

18801 N Indian Meridian
First Star Homes

8501 NW 23rd Street
Holland Construction

9501 N Macarthur Blvd.
Sheppard & Sons Construction

12700 Highway 4

Valencia 11 2,156
Ideal Homes

18801 Casero Drive
18809 Casero Drive
18805 Casero Drive

Valencia 12 3,306
Ideal Homes

18717 Vea Drive
18704 Vivo Drive

Valencia 15 4,028
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC

18122 Manera Way
18124 Manera Way

Valencia 16 1,952
Ideal Homes

19105 Valencia Park Drive

Valencia 17 1,663
Ideal Homes

2661 NW 191st Street
2657 NW 191st Street
19105 Vea Drive

Valencia 19 1,850
Ideal Homes

19109 Hecho Drive
2600 NW 191st Street
19105 Hecho Drive

Valencia 8 3,810
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC

18608 Alberto Place

Village Verde 2 3,207
Ideal Homes

13108 Native Plant Road
Oklahoma Diamond Group LLC

13608 Front Porch Drive
13508 Front Porch Drive
13612 Firethorn Drive
13509 Firethorn Drive

Westgate Wilshire Hills 4 2,393
Leonhardt Enterprises

8009 Hillers Road

Westgate Wilshire Hills 5 2,361
Leonhardt Enterprises

8020 Kaden Road
8008 Kaden Road
8016 Kaden Road
8012 Kaden Road

Wynchase 2 3,684
D. R. Horton Inc.

6212 NW 160th Terrace

OKC - SOUTH 2,603

Asheville 2 3,327
4 Corners Construction

5609 Montford Way

Bella Maria 3,836
4 Corners Construction

14800 Bella Maria Drive

Bella Ranch 3,202
JKS Construction LLC

8712 Chantel Drive
8717 Ensenada Court

Brighton Pointe 4 2,164
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

8500 SW 51st Terrace
8528 SW 51st Terrace
8524 SW 50th Street
8520 SW 50th Street

Brookstone Villas 1,777
Home Creations

3032 Tenkiller Drive
3009 Tenkiller Drive
3025 Tenkiller Drive
3013 Tenkiller Drive
3017 Tenkiller Drive

Bryant Place 3 2,285
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

9645 Eli Drive
9624 Silas Drive
9508 Linus Drive
3528 SE 96th Street
9625 Eli Drive

Canyon Creek Est. 3 2,143
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

2717 Sugar Pine Drive

Cedar Creek 2 4,235
Sun Custom Homes

8208 SW 107th Street

Cherry Stone 3,718
Richardson Homes

16201 SE 44th Street

Chisholm Run 3,759
4 Corners Construction

2616 Trails Head Drive
2624 Trails Head Drive

Clearwater 2,003
Home Creations

5700 Clearwater Drive
5615 Clearwater Drive

Crystal Hill Estates 2,239
Home Creations

9113 SW 48th Terrace
9024 SW 46th Street
9112 SW 48th Terrace
9117 SW 48th Terrace
9109 SW 48th Terrace
9025 SW 46th Street
9028 SW 46th Street
9116 SW 48th Terrace
9108 SW 48th Terrace
9021 SW 46th Street
9100 SW 47th Street

Deerfield West 3,735
Quartz Creek Construction LLC

7800 Deer Meadow Drive

Fountain Grass 7 2,010
Ideal Homes

9521 SW 29th Terrace
2820 Narrowleaf Lane
9456 SW 29th Terrace

Kings Pointe at New Westbur 2,316
Home Creations

9904 Glascow Terrace
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Kingspark Villas 2,047
R & R Homes

1601 SW 96th Street
1605 SW 96th Street

Kingsridge West 2,024
Marical Homes, Inc., Cliff

8721 SW 37th Street
8712 SW 36th Terrace

R & R Homes
3619 Brougham Way
8917 SW 36th Street
3631 Brougham Way

Vintage Custom Homes
8601 SW 36th Street

Kiva Commons 2,177
Star Constr.

5120 SE 45th Terrace

Las Rosas 1,728
Habitat for Humanity

2613 S Lindsay Avenue

Les Chateaux 4,457
S W M & Sons

14025 SE 37th Place

Mirabella 4,387
Hisle Yard LLC

4313 Bridge Wood Lane

Porch Paradise 3,846
Trails End Homes

3120 Melody Manor

Quail Glen 2 5,163
LaChance Quality Homes

4720 Cedar Mill Road

Richland Heights 3,496
By owner

4800 Stone Lane

Rio de Bella 5,934
By owner

7437 SW 105th Street

Rio de Bella 2 3,981
4 Corners Construction

7124 SW 118th Street

Rockport 3 4,583
Metcalf, Michael J.

12513 Sardonyx Drive

Saddle Creek 2,598
Elite Const.

1405 Jaxon Court

Somers Pointe 8 2,074
Ideal Homes

401 Scully Road

South Lake Manor 2 2,573
Mashburn Faires Homes

9404 Shallow Lake Court

Spring Creek Acres 925
By owner

6210 SE 47th Street
6208 SE 47th Street

St. James Pointe 2 3,944
Allenton Homes

8521 SW 54th Street

Stone Meadows 5 2,309
Omni Const.

15005 Stone Meadows Drive

Sunset Park 800
By owner

1521 SW 31st Street

Sycamore Gardens 2 1,735
Home Creations

11900 SW 8th Street

Sycamore Gardens 3 2,034
Home Creations

11801 SW 9th Street
11805 SW 9th Street
11809 SW 9th Street
908 Chestnut Creek Drive
904 Chestnut Creek Drive

Talavera 5 3,523
Mashburn Faires Homes

205 SW 168th Terrace

The Legacy 7 4,274
Willa Const.

3217 SW 135th Court

The Preserve at Parkside 5,098
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC

12817 Pond View Drive

Timber Creek 3 2,806
Meek Construction

2256 Timber Crossing

Timber Creek 4 2,841
A Better Back Hoe & Plumbing

11720 SW 26th Court
American Creative Homes LLC

2620 Coles Creek Lane
11824 SW 26th Terrace

Gravitt Homes, John
2632 Coles Creek Lane

Meek Construction
11740 SW 24th Street
2601 Wayne Cutt Avenue

Quality Designed Homes
11744 SW 25th Terrace

Unplatted 3,066
By owner

9700 S Harrah Road
10720 S Harrah Road

Westmoor 2 2,083
New Generation Homes

14509 Brent Drive

Westmoor 6 2,083
New Generation Homes

14600 S Hudson Avenue

Westmoore 2,411
New Generation Homes

325 SW 148th Street
Thrice Properties

14501 S Robinson Avenue

Whispering Creek 2,309
R & R Homes

8932 SW 55th Street
8928 SW 55th Street

White Tail Crossings 2,511
LaChance Quality Homes

21501 SE 90th Street

Williamson Farms 10 3,164
Sun Custom Homes

5009 SW 128th Court

Wilmont Place 1,419
Rhodes Homes, Justin

341 SE 54th Street

Winds West 4 2,581
Witt Const.

8516 SW 43rd Street
8521 SW 44th Terrace

OKLA COUNTY 4,948

Brookside Hills 4,704
Premier Custom Homes LLC

1285 Brookside Court

Unplatted 2,831
By owner

2318 S Dobbs Road
18335 NE 50th Street

Villagio @ Deer Creek 6,440
Owens, Gary

4213 Paloma Circle
4201 Paloma Circle
4231 Paloma Circle
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Starts Sorted By
Builder

Builder Report

Starts by Builder

4 CORNERS CONSTRUCTION
Asheville 2

5609 Montford Way
Bella Maria

14800 Bella Maria Drive
Chisholm Run

2624 Trails Head Drive
2616 Trails Head Drive

Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 4
5308 Arch Bridge Court

Rio de Bella 2
7124 SW 118th Street

Still Meadows 2
16100 Red Clover Circle
16109 Dayflower Lane

Sundance Ridge
10805 NW 95th Street

A BETTER BACK HOE & PLUMBIN
Timber Creek 4

11720 SW 26th Court

ALLENTON HOMES
Black Oak at Iron Horse Ranch

3000 Blackstone Drive
St. James Pointe 2

8521 SW 54th Street

AMERICAN BUILDING CONTRAC
Cottages at Rose Creek

17117 Royal Troon Drive
17137 Royal Troon Drive

AMERICAN CREATIVE HOMES LL
Timber Creek 4

2620 Coles Creek Lane
11824 SW 26th Terrace

AUTHENTIC CUSTOM HOMES
Chisholm Creek

18009 Chisholm Creek Farm La

AVALON CUSTOM HOMES
Magnolia Ridge

117 Magnolia Ridge

BEACON FINE HOMES
Covell Valley

6209 Beverly Hills Drive
6201 Beverly Hills Drive

BLUE RIBBON CONSTRUCTION L
The Cove at Pleasant Grove

8324 NW 137th Street
8328 NW 137th Street
8332 NW 137th Street
8348 NW 137th Street
8340 NW 137th Street
8344 NW 137th Street
8336 NW 137th Street

BONADEO BUILDING COMPANY
Crestone Ridge

9225 NW 81st Street

BOWERS CONST., JIM
Sugar Hill

308 Deep Fork Circle

BRASS BRICK PLATINUM SERIES 
The Grove 4

18817 Rolling Hill Way
18805 Rolling Hill Way

BRIGHTON FINE HOMES LLC
Savannah Estates 2

13912 Pennyworth Drive
13908 Pennyworth Drive

BY OWNER
Fairfax Estates

3100 Lakeshire Ridge Way
Foxglove 2

1404 Ginger Avenue
Lakes at Traditions

15300 Kestral Lake Drive
Larsh

750 Jenkins Avenue, 02
Northwood Lake Est.

13643 Lake Shore Drive
Richland Heights

4800 Stone Lane
Rio de Bella

7437 SW 105th Street
Rosewood

2838 N Woodward Avenue
School Green Pastures 3

5537 Hollis
Spring Creek Acres

6210 SE 47th Street
6208 SE 47th Street

Sunset Park
1521 SW 31st Street

BY OWNER
Unplatted

9700 S Harrah Road
18335 NE 50th Street
10720 S Harrah Road
601 S Chloe Lane
2318 S Dobbs Road

BYRD BUILDING COMPANY
Ashton Grove 2

2630 Berry Farm Road
Fountain View

4507 Fountain View Drive

CALLAHAN STEEL
Unplatted

18801 N Indian Meridian

CHATEAU FINE HOMES
Kimberly Crossing 2

241 Kimberly Drive

CLICK HOMES, JEFF
Rockwell Village

7117 NW 146th Street
7113 NW 146th Street
7121 NW 146th Street

COBANKS CONST.
Glenhurst 7

5405 NW 116th Street

COOPER HOMES, TODD
Raywood Manor 2

10833 NW 33rd Terrace
10808 NW 32nd Terrace

CR HOMES
Centennial 2 at Iron Horse

3008 Morning Mist Road

D. R. HORTON INC.
Falling Springs

7324 NW 150th Terrace
Hidden Prairie at Kelley Pointe 3

1517 Wildrye Circle
Lawson Farms

8212 NW 106th Circle
10542 Cruces Drive
8204 NW 106th Circle
8205 NW 107th Street
10534 Cruces Drive

Wynchase 2
6212 NW 160th Terrace

DAVIDSON & CO.
Iron Creek

13500 Old Iron Road

DODSON CUSTOM HOMES LLC
Oakdale Valley 5

10413 Cherrywood Drive

ELITE CONST.
Saddle Creek

1405 Jaxon Court

FIRST STAR HOMES
Unplatted

8501 NW 23rd Street

FORTH CUSTOM HOMES, SHAWN
The Grove 7

3400 NW 189th Terrace
3344 NW 189th Terrace
3417 NW 189th Terrace

FOSTER SIGNATURE HOMES
Rush Brook

900 NW 190th Street
19129 Rush Springs Lane

The Grove 4
3129 NW 184th Terrace
18540 Haslemere Lane
18437 Haslemere Lane
18421 Haslemere Lane

FRENCH CONST.
Fall Brook 3

3508 Lupine Lane
3208 Alpine Drive

GRAVITT HOMES, JOHN
Timber Creek 4

2632 Coles Creek Lane

GREGORY CUSTOM HOMES, DEB
Cottonwood Farm 3

9013 NW 85th Street

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
Las Rosas

2613 S Lindsay Avenue
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HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
Legacy Estates

8025 NW 71st Street
8021 NW 73rd Terrace
8016 NW 72nd Street
8008 NW 72nd Street
8013 NW 72nd Street
8009 NW 72nd Street
8113 NW 73rd Terrace
8101 NW 72nd Street
8020 NW 72nd Street

HANCOCK BUILDING & DESIGN
Unplatted

3007 Walking Woods Trail

HANDMADE HOMES LLC
Gardens of Fairfax 5

3300 Lakeshire Ridge Way

HARBOR HOMES
Belmar North 2

4305 SE 37th Circle
Frost Creek

1380 Dragonfly Road

HARTLEY, CHARLIE
Unplatted

2540 S Westminster Road

HARVEST HOME PROPERTY
Sonoma

1424 Sonoma Lakes Blvd.

HEARTLAND HOMES
Gardens at Kelly Lakes

649 Spavinaw Lane
641 Spavinaw Lane

HISLE YARD LLC
Mirabella

4313 Bridge Wood Lane

HOLLAND CONSTRUCTION
Unplatted

9501 N Macarthur Blvd.

HOME CREATIONS
Brookstone Villas

3025 Tenkiller Drive
3017 Tenkiller Drive
3009 Tenkiller Drive
3032 Tenkiller Drive
3013 Tenkiller Drive

Castleberry
19524 Taggert Drive

Clearwater
5700 Clearwater Drive
5615 Clearwater Drive

HOME CREATIONS
Crystal Hill Estates

9112 SW 48th Terrace
9021 SW 46th Street
9025 SW 46th Street
9024 SW 46th Street
9113 SW 48th Terrace
9117 SW 48th Terrace
9116 SW 48th Terrace
9109 SW 48th Terrace
9100 SW 47th Street
9028 SW 46th Street
9108 SW 48th Terrace

Farmington
1686 Lexington Court
1696 Lexington Court

Heritage Oaks 6
1408 NW 129th Terrace
12813 Heritage Oaks Drive
12905 William Penn Blvd.
1505 NW 127th Street
1441 NW 129th Terrace
1412 NW 129th Terrace

Ironstone 2
3332 NW 161st Street
16116 Iron Ridge Road
3325 NW 161st Street

Kings Pointe at New Westbury East
9904 Glascow Terrace

Sycamore Gardens 2
11900 SW 8th Street

Sycamore Gardens 3
904 Chestnut Creek Drive
11805 SW 9th Street
908 Chestnut Creek Drive
11809 SW 9th Street
11801 SW 9th Street

The Grove 3
18316 Summer Grove Avenue
18432 Camborne Avenue
18417 Summer Grove Avenue
2908 NW 183rd Circle
2920 NW 181st Street
2912 NW 181st Street
18401 Summer Grove Avenue

ICH HIGH PERFORMANCE HOME
Belmont Park 3

4709 Sarava Drive

IDEAL HOMES
Castlewood Trails

10408 NW 35th Street
10524 NW 35th Street

Fountain Grass 7
2820 Narrowleaf Lane
9456 SW 29th Terrace
9521 SW 29th Terrace

Greenleaf Trails 6
1015 Eaglerock Lane
1106 Eaglerock Lane

Montoro Ridge
740 Villaverde Drive

IDEAL HOMES
Somers Pointe 8

401 Scully Road
Sundance 3

12495 Lakota Drive
Trailwoods 8

1029 Piper Street
2905 Lerkim Lane
2904 Lerkim Lane

Valencia 11
18805 Casero Drive
18809 Casero Drive
18801 Casero Drive

Valencia 12
18717 Vea Drive
18704 Vivo Drive

Valencia 16
19105 Valencia Park Drive

Valencia 17
19105 Vea Drive
2657 NW 191st Street
2661 NW 191st Street

Valencia 19
2600 NW 191st Street
19109 Hecho Drive
19105 Hecho Drive

Village Verde 2
13108 Native Plant Road

JKS CONSTRUCTION LLC
Bella Ranch

8712 Chantel Drive
8717 Ensenada Court

JOHNSTON BUILDERS
Hidden Creek 5

12801 Maiden Lane

JONES, INC., CARY E.
Olde Edmond 2

1701 Conridge Drive

JS CUSTOM HOMES LLC
Hutton Place

1240 Hutton Landing

LACHANCE QUALITY HOMES
Quail Glen 2

4720 Cedar Mill Road
White Tail Crossings

21501 SE 90th Street

LANCASTER HOMES, RK
Sara Homestead 3

701 E Lydia Terrace
809 E Victoria Terrace

LANDMARK FINE HOMES, LLC
Carrington Place 8

4400 Kensal Rise Place
4505 Kensal Rise Place

Springs of Greenleaf Trails
3419 Mount Mitchell Lane

LANDMARK FINE HOMES, LLC
The Preserve at Parkside

12817 Pond View Drive
Turnberry Village

2212 Starwood Way
2214 Starwood Way
2210 Starwood Way
2208 Starwood Way
10604 NW 21st Street
10606 NW 21st Street

Valencia 15
18124 Manera Way
18122 Manera Way

Valencia 8
18608 Alberto Place

LEAGUE CUSTOM HOMES
Magnolia Trace

1501 N Golden Bell Way
Settlers Ridge 8

417 Clementine Road

LEONHARDT ENTERPRISES
Westgate Wilshire Hills 4

8009 Hillers Road
Westgate Wilshire Hills 5

8016 Kaden Road
8020 Kaden Road
8008 Kaden Road
8012 Kaden Road

LONG, WAYNE CONSTRUCTION
Santa Fe Plaza

925 SW 14th Street
924 SW 13th Street

MAJESTIC CUSTOM HOMES
Brookhaven 41

3904 Montelena Court

MARICAL HOMES, INC., CLIFF
Kingsridge West

8721 SW 37th Street
8712 SW 36th Terrace

MASHBURN FAIRES HOMES
Chapel Creek 7

10921 Millbrook Lane
Settlers Ridge 4

313 Centennial Farm Lane
South Lake Manor 2

9404 Shallow Lake Court
Talavera 5

205 SW 168th Terrace
Thunder Canyon

2417 Rumble Lane

MCALISTER CONST.
Summit Lakes 7

628 Summit Crest Lane

MCCALEB HOMES
Sweetwater

2540 Spring Lake Court
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MCCALEB HOMES
Town Square 2

1501 Station Street
3209 Farmers Market Way
3324 Farmers Market Way

MCGEE HOMES, NEAL
Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 5

400 Idabel Bridge Circle

MCGREGOR HOMES
Cottage Grove

7225 Skipping Stone Drive
2900 Tandem Bike Trail
7200 Skipping Stone Drive
7224 Skipping Stone Drive
7308 Skipping Stone Drive

MEEK CONSTRUCTION
Siena Ridge

1913 NE 27th Street
Timber Creek 3

2256 Timber Crossing
Timber Creek 4

2601 Wayne Cutt Avenue
11740 SW 24th Street

METCALF, MICHAEL J.
Rockport 3

12513 Sardonyx Drive

NATION CUSTOM HOMES LLC
Settlers Ridge 8

13308 NW 5th Street

NEW GENERATION HOMES
Settlers Ridge 9

713 Clementine Road
Westmoor 2

14509 Brent Drive
Westmoor 6

14600 S Hudson Avenue
Westmoore

325 SW 148th Street

OKLAHOMA DIAMOND GROUP L
Village Verde 2

13608 Front Porch Drive
13612 Firethorn Drive
13508 Front Porch Drive
13509 Firethorn Drive

OKLAHOMA HOME BUILDERS LL
Cardinal Ridge

1600 Blue Bird Circle
Unplatted

2541 N Midwest Blvd.
2541 N Midwest Blvd.

OMNI CONST.
Stone Meadows 5

15005 Stone Meadows Drive

OWENS, GARY
Villagio @ Deer Creek

4231 Paloma Circle
4201 Paloma Circle
4213 Paloma Circle

POWERS HOMES, JASON
Chapel Creek 6

8916 NW 110th Street
Chapel Creek 7

11005 Millbrook Lane
Sara Homestead 3

725 E Cordella Terrace

PREMIER CUSTOM HOMES LLC
Brookside Hills

1285 Brookside Court

QUALITY DESIGNED HOMES
Timber Creek 4

11744 SW 25th Terrace

QUARTZ CREEK CONSTRUCTION
Deerfield West

7800 Deer Meadow Drive

QUIGLEY PROP., JIM
Gaillardia 9

5401 Pulchella Drive

R & R HOMES
Kingspark Villas

1605 SW 96th Street
1601 SW 96th Street

Kingsridge West
3619 Brougham Way
8917 SW 36th Street
3631 Brougham Way

Whispering Creek
8928 SW 55th Street
8932 SW 55th Street

RADER BUILDING COMPANY
Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 4

1017 Falls Bridge Court

RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES OKC, 
Brighton Pointe 4

8524 SW 50th Street
8520 SW 50th Street
8528 SW 51st Terrace
8500 SW 51st Terrace

Bryant Place 3
9625 Eli Drive
9508 Linus Drive
9624 Silas Drive
3528 SE 96th Street
9645 Eli Drive

Canyon Creek Est. 3
2717 Sugar Pine Drive

Colony Pointe 4
11809 NW 136th Terrace

Colony Pointe 5
11705 NW 136th Terrace

RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES OKC, 
Meadow Lake 2

9313 NW 71st Street
9217 NW 70th Street
9224 NW 70th Street
9305 NW 71st Street
7509 Comrade Lane
9200 NW 71st Street

Orchard at Raywood
2920 Cider Mill Lane
2924 Cider Mill Lane
2800 Cider Mill Lane
2933 Cider Mill Lane
2928 Cider Mill Lane
2828 Cider Mill Lane

RED ROCK BUILDERS
Parkview at Touchmark

717 Touchmark Court
709 Touchmark Court

REDBUD BUILDERS LLC
Council Ridge 2

8301 NW 160th Court

RHODES HOMES, JUSTIN
Wilmont Place

341 SE 54th Street

RICHARDSON HOMES
Cherry Stone

16201 SE 44th Street
School Green Pastures

5800 N Anderson Road

ROBERTS BLDG. CO., BILL
Fall Brook 2

3317 Lupine Lane

RUSSELL, LARRY
Kingsridge Lake Estates

2505 Majestic Way

S W M & SONS
Les Chateaux

14025 SE 37th Place

SALAZAR ROOFING - YUKON
Del Norte at Surrey Hills

11606 NW 121st Street
11620 NW 121st Street
11618 NW 121st Street
11604 NW 121st Street

SHEPPARD & SONS CONSTRUCTI
Unplatted

12700 Highway 4

SHERIDAN LLLC
Highland Village 7

401 Turnberry Drive

SILVERSTONE HOMES
Inspirada

2900 Pacifica Lane

SKYRIDGE HOMES
Summit Valley

3304 Valley Hollow
3300 Valley Hollow

SOONER TRADITIONS, LLC
Belmar East Townhomes

4800-4816 Stelen's Court
4805-4817 Stelen's Court

Belmar North 2
4113 SE 37th Circle

SOUTHERN COMFORT HOMES
Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 4

908 Gateway Bridge Road

STAR CONSTR.
Kiva Commons

5120 SE 45th Terrace

STK FINANCIAL
Villas at Hunters Creek

941 Villas Creek Drive
1065 Villas Creek Drive
1013 Villas Creek Drive
1037 Villas Creek Drive
1103 Villas Creek Drive
945 Villas Creek Drive

STONERIDGE HOMES LLC
Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 3

424 Newport Bridge Drive

STONEWALL HOMES
Highland Village 8

400 Perth Court
422 Perth Court

SUN CUSTOM HOMES
Cedar Creek 2

8208 SW 107th Street
Williamson Farms 10

5009 SW 128th Court

TABER BUILT HOMES, LLC
Raywood Manor 2

3313 Austrian Pine Lane
10833 NW 32nd Terrace

Stone Ridge Farms 5
9928 NW 142nd Street
9929 NW 142nd Street
9921 NW 142nd Street
9932 NW 142nd Street
9925 NW 142nd Street

THRICE PROPERTIES
Westmoore

14501 S Robinson Avenue

TIMBERCRAFT HOMES
Calm Springs

9429 NW 91st Street
9420 NW 91st Circle
9429 NW 91st Street
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TIMBERCRAFT HOMES
Chisholm Creek

18101 Chisholm Creek Farm La
18000 Mounts Farm Road

South Fork
10717 Glover River Drive
11417 NW 104th Street

TRAILS END HOMES
Porch Paradise

3120 Melody Manor

TWO STRUCTURES
Chisholm Creek

18008 Mounts Farm Road
South Fork

11505 NW 104th Street

UNITED BILT HOMES
Unplatted

12101 Gander Lane

VINTAGE CUSTOM HOMES
Kingsridge West

8601 SW 36th Street
Riverview Estates

3578 River Edge Court
Unplatted

3501 NE 108th Avenue

WESTPOINT GROUP
Deer Creek Park 2

5921 NW 159th Street
Deer Creek Village 6

5909 NW 157th Street

WILLA CONST.
The Legacy 7

3217 SW 135th Court

WILLIAMS, DAVID
Ross

432 Chautauqua Avenue

WILLOW BEND HOMES
Carlisle Crossing

13305  Brampton Way
9300 NW 133rd Court

WITT CONST.
Winds West 4

8521 SW 44th Terrace
8516 SW 43rd Street

WOLF CREEK PROPERTY DEVEL
Savannah Estates 2

14009 Pennyworth  Drive
9225 NW 137th Street
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